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Oakdale Boy’s Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Mon. 11/13/23 Scrimmage: Delhi (V/JV) Oakdale 5 pm

Wed. 11/15/23 Foundation Game:
Stagg Oakdale 7:30pm

Sat. 11/18/23 Scrimmage: Escalon
(f,jv,v)

Oakdale 12/1:30/3

Tues. 11/21/23 Lodi Oakdale 3:30/5/6:30

Thur.-Fri. 11/30-12/2/23
Stagg Tourney (JV/V)
St. Mary’s Tourney (F)

Stagg/
St. Mary’s TBA

Tues. 12/5/23 Bradshaw Christian BradChr 4/5:30/7

Thur.-Sat. 12/7-9/23 Godinez Tourney (V)
Tokay Round Robin (F)

Turlock/
Tokay TBA

Tues. 12/12/23 Tokay Tokay 4:30/6/7:30
Fri. 12/15/23 Riverbank Riverbank 4/5:30/7
Wed. 12/20/23 Ceres Ceres 4:30/6/7:30
Fri. 12/22/23 Livermore Livermore 2/3:30/5

Wed-Fri. 12/27-29/
23

Oakdale Rotary
Tourney (JV/V) Oakdale TBA

Wed. 1/3/24 West Park Oakdale 4/5:30/7
Sat. 1/13/24 Enochs Oakdale 3/4:30/6

VALLEY OAK LEAGUE
Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Fri. 1/5/24 Manteca Oakdale 4:30/6/7:30pm
Wed. 1/10/24 Cent. Catholic Oakdale 4:30/6/7:30pm
Fri 1/12/24 East Union East Union 4:30/6/7:30pm

Wed. 1/17/24 Kimball Oakdale 4:30/6/7:30pm
Thur. 1/18/24 River Islands (F/JV) River Islands 5/6:30pm
Fri. 1/19/24 Sierra Sierra 4:30/6/7:30pm
Wed. 1/24/24 Manteca Manteca 4:30/6/7:30pm
Fri. 1/26/24 East Union(Homecoming) Oakdale 4:30/6/7:30pm
Wed. 1/31/24 Cent. Catholic Cent. Cath. 4:30/6/7:30pm
Fri. 2/2/24 Sierra (Senior Night) Oakdale 4:30/6/7:30pm
Mon. 2/5/24 River Island (F/JV) Oakdale 5/6:30pm
Wed. 2/7/24 Kimball Kimball 4:30/6/7:30pm

Varsity Coach: Jeremy Fields JV Coach: Anthony Pratt Frosh Coach: Vince Thompson
Asst. Bill Walton Asst. Lloyd Marshall Asst.

Athletic Director: Dave Bacigalupi (209) 848-7144 Principal: Mike Moore
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